
Lauf 1 - 1 km Schüler W  am  30.06.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 383 Wiedenbach, Irina Schienen BW99 1 3 : 2 3 , 5 
2 336 Possberg, Vanessa LC Uster DW03 1 3 : 3 4 , 3 
3 314 Ua, Chantal LAR TV Rüti DW03 2 3 : 3 8 , 0 
4 273 Nohl, Serafina TG Stockach CW02 1 3 : 4 1 , 6 
5 414 Hirt, Marie TuS Iznang CW02 2 3 : 4 3 , 4 
6 217 Wenk, Olivia Schienen BW99 2 3 : 4 7 , 7 
7 374 Berchtold, Sarah Öhningen BW99 3 3 : 5 4 , 4 
8 84 Apel, Mareike Radolfzell CW01 3 3 : 5 7 , 6 
9 252 Singer, Maren TuS Wangen CW02 4 4 : 0 2 , 6 

10 21 Barth, Marie Schienen DW03 3 4 : 0 4 , 2 
11 245 Bohner, Tessa TuS Wangen DW03 4 4 : 1 0 , 0 
12 327 Wilz, Ina SV Reichenau CW02 5 4 : 1 8 , 1 
13 109 Kilian, Mia Flora Steißlingen DW03 5 4 : 1 9 , 0 
14 248 Schnur, Hanah TuS Wangen DW03 6 4 : 1 9 , 8 
15 408 Isak, Patricia Rielasingen CW02 6 4 : 2 1 , 0 
16 392 Braun, Anna Lena Schienen BW00 4 4 : 3 4 , 6 
17 325 Riester, Hannah TuS Iznang CW02 7 4 : 3 6 , 1 
18 431 Lang, Isabel Rielasingen BW99 5 4 : 3 7 , 4 
19 282 Kühn, Annika Hilzingen DW04 7 4 : 3 7 , 6 
20 259 Miedler, Annika Öhningen EW05 1 4 : 3 9 , 0 
21 258 Eiglsperger, Emma TuS Wangen DW04 8 4 : 3 9 , 8 
22 33 Becker, Agnes Öhningen DW03 9 4 : 4 7 , 0 
23 247 Bohner, Finija TuS Wangen EW06 2 4 : 4 9 , 0 
24 215 Kempter, Lisa Christiani-Team CW01 8 4 : 5 7 , 1 
25 249 Steindler, Roxana TuS Wangen DW04 10 5 : 0 2 , 8 
26 482 Müller, Olivia TuS Wangen DW04 11 5 : 0 8 , 1 
27 257 Single, Leonie TuS Wangen DW03 12 5 : 2 4 , 2 
28 451 Batzenhart, Caitlin Singen DW03 13 5 : 2 5 , 2 
29 472 Roos, Maxi Schienen CW01 9 5 : 2 5 , 5 
30 427 Wilhelm, Nora Schienen FW07 1 5 : 3 9 , 5 
31 192 Nägele, Leonie Öhningen FW07 2 5 : 4 0 , 7 
32 250 Ausner, Mairi TuS Wangen DW03 14 5 : 4 8 , 6 
33 390 Erdemann, Tessa Emily TuS Wangen FW07 3 6 : 3 8 , 4 

Lauf 1 - 1 km Schüler W  am  30.06.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Bambini W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 427 Wilhelm, Nora Schienen FW07 1 5 : 3 9 , 5 
2 192 Nägele, Leonie Öhningen FW07 2 5 : 4 0 , 7 
3 390 Erdemann, Tessa Emily TuS Wangen FW07 3 6 : 3 8 , 4 

Lauf 1 - 1 km Schüler W  am  30.06.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler-weiblich E
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 259 Miedler, Annika Öhningen EW05 1 4 : 3 9 , 0 
2 247 Bohner, Finija TuS Wangen EW06 2 4 : 4 9 , 0 

Tria Seite  1

01.07.2012  -  12:38:46

Schienerberglauf



Lauf 1 - 1 km Schüler W  am  30.06.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler-weiblich D
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 336 Possberg, Vanessa LC Uster DW03 1 3 : 3 4 , 3 
2 314 Ua, Chantal LAR TV Rüti DW03 2 3 : 3 8 , 0 
3 21 Barth, Marie Schienen DW03 3 4 : 0 4 , 2 
4 245 Bohner, Tessa TuS Wangen DW03 4 4 : 1 0 , 0 
5 109 Kilian, Mia Flora Steißlingen DW03 5 4 : 1 9 , 0 
6 248 Schnur, Hanah TuS Wangen DW03 6 4 : 1 9 , 8 
7 282 Kühn, Annika Hilzingen DW04 7 4 : 3 7 , 6 
8 258 Eiglsperger, Emma TuS Wangen DW04 8 4 : 3 9 , 8 
9 33 Becker, Agnes Öhningen DW03 9 4 : 4 7 , 0 

10 249 Steindler, Roxana TuS Wangen DW04 10 5 : 0 2 , 8 
11 482 Müller, Olivia TuS Wangen DW04 11 5 : 0 8 , 1 
12 257 Single, Leonie TuS Wangen DW03 12 5 : 2 4 , 2 
13 451 Batzenhart, Caitlin Singen DW03 13 5 : 2 5 , 2 
14 250 Ausner, Mairi TuS Wangen DW03 14 5 : 4 8 , 6 

Lauf 1 - 1 km Schüler W  am  30.06.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler-weiblich C
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 273 Nohl, Serafina TG Stockach CW02 1 3 : 4 1 , 6 
2 414 Hirt, Marie TuS Iznang CW02 2 3 : 4 3 , 4 
3 84 Apel, Mareike Radolfzell CW01 3 3 : 5 7 , 6 
4 252 Singer, Maren TuS Wangen CW02 4 4 : 0 2 , 6 
5 327 Wilz, Ina SV Reichenau CW02 5 4 : 1 8 , 1 
6 408 Isak, Patricia Rielasingen CW02 6 4 : 2 1 , 0 
7 325 Riester, Hannah TuS Iznang CW02 7 4 : 3 6 , 1 
8 215 Kempter, Lisa Christiani-Team CW01 8 4 : 5 7 , 1 
9 472 Roos, Maxi Schienen CW01 9 5 : 2 5 , 5 

Lauf 1 - 1 km Schüler W  am  30.06.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler-weiblich B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 383 Wiedenbach, Irina Schienen BW99 1 3 : 2 3 , 5 
2 217 Wenk, Olivia Schienen BW99 2 3 : 4 7 , 7 
3 374 Berchtold, Sarah Öhningen BW99 3 3 : 5 4 , 4 
4 392 Braun, Anna Lena Schienen BW00 4 4 : 3 4 , 6 
5 431 Lang, Isabel Rielasingen BW99 5 4 : 3 7 , 4 
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